
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Meyrowitz and Grand Orches-tre Philharmonique of Paris,"La Rosiere

_ Republicaine"’(Suite de Ballet) (Gretry, arr.Meyrowitz)7.45 What American Commenta-tors Say8. 0 Meng2lberg and Concertge-bouw Orchestra,"Anacreon" Overture (Cheru-bini)
8.10 Marian Anderson (con-tralto),
"If Florian is Ever Faithful"
Pacarieret-14 Gil Dech and the 4YA
ging OrchestraThe Orchestra,"Sinfonia da Camera’ (Richtery8.24 John McCormack (tenor),"Where’sr You Walk," "CaroAmore" (Handel)
.32 The Orchestra,Concerto No. 5 ior Flute and
Strings (Vivaldi)
8.40 Lotte Leonard (soprano),
"My Spirit Was in Heaviness,""The Heart 1 Ask from Thee,Love!" (Bach)8.46 The Orchestra,Viennese Court Ball: Minuets
(Joseph Haydon)8.58 Station noticss
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tchaikovski and his Music
+070 Repetition of Talks andeh deena from the Boys Over-
40.50" War Review41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaNVO roeae
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner-music
O "Mighty Minnites’’8.15 peta 48.456 "The Rank Outsider’
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 Birth of the British
Nation/ 9.46 ‘The Curtain Rises"
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

7 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

y & 4 7.Hy 8.45 a.m, London News11. 0 My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Essie Acland and
Reginald

Hae aed11.20 Health the Home: The
Blood Pressurs Bogy
1.26 Potpourri: Syncopation2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15Pe LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
ng5BS ca oater Se session; Cousin
B18
*
ance Orchestras on the

Pa "Dad and Dave"
16 ae NEWS and WarPye*vopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music

7.30 Studio Recital by A. W.Kummert (baritone)
Zz What American Commen-tators Say8.0 Laugh — And the World
Laughs With You8.15 ‘Telephone Hour": JaschaHeifetz845 ‘The Laughing Man"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Organola, presenting Ed-win Lemare
9.40 Dancing Time10.0 Close down

Rote Ue
. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
QO The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour
0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through theClassics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

NO
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ZB we me
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health taik9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.16 When To-morrow Comes
11.30
11.35
12.15
A talk by Anne Stewart
aetgins..Reporter (Sally)° London News30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 Forbidden Diary-15 Linda’s First Love
arenHome Serv.ce session35 esth and Beauty session(Marina)
6. 0 The Mystery of Whitleys
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No, 48
0 We Dig for Victory (final
7.15 A Dooctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Selected recordings8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:White Camellias
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
1 Announcements of National
aimportance9. & Doctor Mac9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and (RodTalbot
10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter ()Suz-
1
1

anne)
0 Mid-day melody menu15 & 1.15p.m. Londoén News30 Easter Parade
0 Forbidden Diary-15 Linda’s First Love
830 Home Service’ session
Bh" Anne). 0 ariety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Movie Jackpots
We Dig for VictoryDoctor’s Case Book
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
rformance Counts, starringnstance Moore
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8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings10.15 Charlie Chan
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

$ 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt

ogy |945 Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.46 Big Sister
411. 0 Down Memory Lane11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News21.0 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.156 At the Console
2.30 Home Service session
3neigh--0 choes of Variety3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan),

Jc peeage
Let’s Take aLook in Your rror

5. 0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko

6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.46 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: The Least of
These (part 1)
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatres.
Party of the First Heart, stare
ring Joan Bennett8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody16. 0 The Evening Star: AlfredCortot
10.15 Go To It!11.0 London News

|
A eee ae
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 The Health and Beauty ses-
sion, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: The Spy(Part 1)7.45 Music by the Fireside8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A Penny Saved, starring MarthaO’Driscoll
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. =.214 m,
6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia Intervenes ~
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatres
Crighton Plays Cupid, starringEric Blore
8.45 Nightcap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk Anne Stewart

ForG
LOVELYSKIN
wseDBD

PRESCRIPTION
Spots and blemishes
need 00 longer mar
yourskin-ffor4clear
and fawlesscomplex-ion tryDD.D Pres-
cription thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, non-greaby liquid
sinksdeepinto the poresand cleanses the
skin ithelps remove spots; rashes andskineruptions: Whybe ashamed to face
your friendg2 Get 0 bottle of DDD.
Prescriptiontoday.
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,fromallchemists.
DDD:Co:Led,FleecLane,London,EC.4 75.?

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
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NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMASKCATARRHBronchitis, Antrum andSinus Trouble.
Although I6 1e n0 longer pecessary, and treatsCatarrh suc-thousands stil1 sufer themisery, un- cessfully by attackingpleasantness end illness Of Catarrh: each germ separately.Hisfacepasty and breath Cetarrhsour, and his ndaliello deshroyed by detaroyegernt_

are
poisonousgerms, theCatarrb sufferer and re-
18 indeed 8 pitiable object: Oatarrh movedt and Immunitybegins In the nasal passage8; often up 80 that the
resulting from 8 negiected cold It symptoms do not returnIs ceused by germs: Oatarrb maycause serious chest complaints;, deaf-ness; head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product 0fally grows worse and does not get be8t & GeePty. Ltd: (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment 08 Edinburgh Laboratories)

108 York St> SYDNEY

[anticen BORaz B Lad


